Muota-Schiessen 2022
SG Muotathal

Gruppenrangliste
12.08.2022 - 20.08.2022

Gruppenwettkampf Kat. D

Rang Gruppe
Teilnehmer
1 Hasleren+1

o N
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Huber Thomas
Reichlin Dario
Hotz Josef
Rollin Benno
Réllin Terry

Reckolder-Benzen D
Pliss Flavia
Vogel Daniel
Uldry René
Leibundgut Kevin
Pluss Willi

Simon Gfeller
Réthlisberger Bruno
Eicher Dieter
Réthlisberger Hans
Fuhrer Fritz
Imeri Florian Mergim

Ramsel
Mdiller Peter
Infanger Daniel
Muiller Jasmina
Woyss Cyrill
Hausler Paul

Schibachnaolli
Bachmann Peter
Gmdr Peter
Gmir Urs
Busser Max
Gmir Rolf

Miillern
Gruppe Risiko
Kreuzegg
Zirrichsee
Jung und Alt.
Ramele Heere
Stuckli

Bennau

flatt hiintsch sauft
Gruppe 1

St. Martin
Fennen
Rabluus

St. Jost

Ibach Stiirmer
Rossknubel
Der grosse Huu
Sattel
Engelberg
Riiegsau
Testprogramm
Burg-Schwanau
Lendebergler

Verein

Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
1961V 57003

2006 U17 57003
1955V 57003
1980 E 57003
2006 U17 57003

Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen

1992 E 57003
1961V 57003
1953V 57003
1990 E 57003
1963 S 57003

Heimisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
1978 E 57003

1946 SV 57003

19718 57003
1952 8V 57003
1999 E 57003

Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen

1964 S 57003
1976 S 57003
1993 E 57003
1990 E 57003
1981 E 57003

Amden, Schitzen

1977 E 57003
1974 S 57003
19728 57003
1953V 57003
19698 57003

Rothenthurm, Feldschuitzenverein
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessverein
Amsteg-Erstfeld, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Wollerau, Schitzenverein
Egerkingen, Schutzengesellschaft
Sattel, Feldschitzenverein

Bennau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiizengesellschaft
Burg-Schwyz, FSG

Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein
Niederurnen, Standschitzen

Wolfwil, Feldschutzen
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessverein
Affoltern im Emmental, Feldschiitzen
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiizengesellschaft
Sattel, Feldschitzenverein

Dulliken, Engelbergschitzen
Ruegsau, Schitzen

Beinwil, Feldschitzen

Lauerz, Standschutzengesellschaft
Buttwil-Geltwil, Feldschiitzen
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Punkte
93 77
98 76
94 74
98 74
73
383
94 75
95 74
92 74
90 73
88 73
459
99 77
93 75
91 74
92 71
92 71
467
98 76
100 74
89 74
93 73
87 71
467
97 75
89 74
91 74
95 73
90 72
462

76-74-74-72-70
76-76-73-73-67
77-73-73-71-69
76-76-73-72-65
75-74-73-71-69
77-73-72-71-68
74-74-71-69-68
75-74-73-69-63
77-71-70-68-65
76-72-70-69-64
77-74-71-71-57
76-75-70-68-61
76-75-69-66-64
76-72-70-68-63
73-72-71-69-64
77-72-68-66-65
74-71-69-69-64
72-71-70-67-67
74-71-70-69-62
73-72-68-67-66
76-74-72-65-58
73-72-70-68-61
73-70-69-68-64

Total

374 200.00

369 150.00

368 100.00

368 70.00

368 60.00

366 50.00
365 40.00
363 30.00
362 20.00
362
361
356
354
351
351
350
350
350
349
349
348
347
347
346
346
345
344
344
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SG Muotathal

Gruppenrangliste
12.08.2022 - 20.08.2022

Gruppenwettkampf Kat. D

Rang Gruppe

29
30
31
32
33

VereinsWK 3.9.2.20 - www.vereinswk.ch

Teilnehmer
Sirupviertel
Schoos
Zindhiiet
Wishalde
Roggen

Verein

Willerzell, Militarschiessverein
Rothenthurm, Feldschitzenverein
Chestenberg, Schitzenverein

Baar, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Balsthal-Klus, Schiitzenverein
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Punkte
72-72-70-64-64
72-70-68-65-64
77-70-67-64-57
69-68-67-67-64
72-71-71-65-55

Total

342
339
335
335
334
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Muota-Schiessen 2022 Gruppenrangliste

SG Muotathal 12.08.2022 - 20.08.2022
Gruppenwettkampf Kat. D

Rang Gruppe Verein Total
Teilnehmer Punkte

Ausser Konkurrenz

Pragelschnagge Muotathal, Schiitzengesellschaft 352
Betschart Adolf 1960V 57003 9 74
Suter Paul 1962V 57003 93 73
Imhof Maik 1976 S 90 92 70
Birgler Bernadette 1977 E 57003 98 69
Schelbert Alfred 1946 SV KA 90 66
469
Miesern Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft 347
Fohn Bruno 1965S 57003 86 72
Schelbert Kurt 1958V 57003 91 72
Heinzer Martin 1955V KA 83 70
Schelbert Theo 1964 S 90 89 68
Birgler Ruedi 1969 S 90 91 65
440
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